
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JULY 29, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

816 R. Meyer  654.3021

412 L. Kilbarger  754.4912

180 D. Leavitt  454.7823

662 T. Bannister  654.9064

978 B. Brower  654.9475

424 C. Castloo  255.0656

371 B. Dehn  355.2107

831 R. Smith  455.2148

302 S. Jendro  855.2519

277 R. Newton  855.33410

286 J. Fernandez  255.42611

730 D. Dyess  255.43112

643 J. Oswald  355.54313

268 B. Shondeck  555.57014

395 B. Ritter  255.62615

846 J. Kueber  755.63116

737 T. Reidman  355.71117

428 T. Johnson  255.75418

171 B. Kelly  355.75919

147 C. Miller  855.82320

246 M. Henderson  356.03221

347 C. Flesia  256.10222

480 B. Perry  656.21423

427 T. Tiffany  356.60124

768 C. Shondeck  556.76425

604 J. Barnowski  456.85726

339 M. Thacker  357.03127

713 C. Cook  457.19528

641 K. Bill  557.23229

525 B. Preuss  257.62230

272 T. Painter  258.05831

278 S. Stultz  558.15632

574 F. Shryock  258.26133

998 C. Lykens  359.65934

363 J. Goskey  659.67635

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

978 B. Brower  633.0941

277 R. Newton  633.2282

816 R. Meyer  533.2603

412 L. Kilbarger  633.4074

662 T. Bannister  433.4085

302 S. Jendro  533.6826

831 R. Smith  633.7157

395 B. Ritter  233.7998

147 C. Miller  533.9019

286 J. Fernandez  333.92310

371 B. Dehn  633.92411

424 C. Castloo  633.96512

180 D. Leavitt  333.98213

730 D. Dyess  334.05314

643 J. Oswald  734.10815

246 M. Henderson  734.12516

737 T. Reidman  734.15717

347 C. Flesia  334.19918

428 T. Johnson  434.40619

171 B. Kelly  534.44220

480 B. Perry  734.44321

427 T. Tiffany  534.52022

641 K. Bill  434.58123

768 C. Shondeck  834.62324

268 B. Shondeck  534.67025

278 S. Stultz  534.69326

846 J. Kueber  734.71027

339 M. Thacker  234.71228

713 C. Cook  434.77729

604 J. Barnowski  434.81930

525 B. Preuss  335.16131

272 T. Painter  235.57232

363 J. Goskey  236.64433

998 C. Lykens  336.68934

574 F. Shryock  236.73235

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

831 R. Smith  655.4271

395 B. Ritter  255.8722

662 T. Bannister  356.1753

978 B. Brower  756.1764

816 R. Meyer  556.1955

371 B. Dehn  356.2036

412 L. Kilbarger  456.2757

180 D. Leavitt  356.3988

737 T. Reidman  856.4509

302 S. Jendro  556.69010

286 J. Fernandez  756.73211

424 C. Castloo  756.73812

480 B. Perry  756.77813

147 C. Miller  757.04514

730 D. Dyess  257.28815

268 B. Shondeck  257.31816

171 B. Kelly  357.33617

347 C. Flesia  357.50618

246 M. Henderson  257.56419

768 C. Shondeck  857.58520

846 J. Kueber  757.58921

277 R. Newton  857.62622

643 J. Oswald  757.69623

272 T. Painter  258.09224

428 T. Johnson  658.11025

427 T. Tiffany  858.14026

641 K. Bill  658.50227

713 C. Cook  458.52828

604 J. Barnowski  758.62029

525 B. Preuss  458.78030

339 M. Thacker  258.87931

278 S. Stultz  559.66332

998 C. Lykens  81:00.14533

574 F. Shryock  51:00.55634

363 J. Goskey  41:01.50535
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